OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No. Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

1 x 05-123-30332

2 x  05-123-30337

3 x 05-123-34780

4 x  05-123-34791

Well Name

WELLS RANCH
AF06-09

WELLS RANCH
AF06-16

WELLS RANCH
AF08-68-1HN

WELLS RANCH
AF08-69-1HN

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

WELLS
RANCH
AF05-630

WELLS
RANCH
AF05-620

WELLS
RANCH
AF05-620

WELLS
RANCH
AF05-620

Total Wells: L
Meets Standard(STD): 4
Needs Evaluation: L

Date Run: 8/28/2015 Doc [#400857814]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

1423

1114

1277

771

Offset Well
Operator

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

Spud Date

07/01/1905

07/02/1905

07/04/1905

07/04/1905

Offset
Well
Status

PR

PR

PR

PR

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

582

541

584

577

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

340

339

359

359

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation Casing
Top Cement

Top

6301 2648

6256 1970

6442 1000

6347 24
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